

Yes! I will give Trump National Committee JFC, Inc. the maximum amount of \$419,600 per person (or
\$839,200 per couple)!

□ I will contribute \$______ to Trump National Committee JFC, Inc. **Contributor Information (required)** Name: ______ Signature^{*}: _____ Address: _____ Email: _____ Phone: _____ Employer: _____ Occupation: Spouse/Partner Information (required for joint contributions) Name: ______ Signature^{*}: _____ Address: _____ Phone: _____ Email: _____ Employer: _____ Occupation:

* Contributions to TNC or any of its participating committee are not tax deductible and will be used in connection with federal elections.

Contributions to TNC are subject to federal contribution limits and source prohibitions. Contributions from corporations, foreign nationals (i.e., without "green cards"), federal government contractors, and other federally impermissible sources are prohibited. Contributions made in the name of, or refunded by, any other person are prohibited by law.

Contributions to TNC from individuals (multicandidate PACs) will be allocated according to the following formula:

1. 90% to DJTFP, which will designate the funds first to its primary election account, then to its general election account, and finally to its recount account, up to a maximum of \$3,300 (\$5,000) per election; and

2. 10% to the RNC, up to a maximum of \$413,000 (\$150,000) per year.

Any contribution exceeding the legal amount that may be contributed to any committee will be distributed to the remaining participating committee to the extent permitted by federal law and according to the allocation method set forth above. Any contribution that would cause a contributor to exceed any applicable federal contribution limit or otherwise not be permissible under FECA and FEC regulations will be refunded to the contributor. Contributors may specify a different allocation than the one set forth above.

Federal law requires us to use our best efforts to collect and report the name, mailing address, occupation, and name of employer of each individual whose aggregate contributions exceed \$200 in an election cycle or calendar year, as applicable.

Payment Information

My/our personal check made payable to "Trump National Committee JFC, Inc."
is enclosed. MAIL TO:
Trump National Committee JFC, Inc.
P.O. Box 509
Arlington, VA 22216

□ Please charge my/our credit card: *All credit cards processed by WinRed. □ Visa • Mastercard • American Express •

Card Number:	Exp:	CVC:
Billing Address:	 	
Signature(s):		

Discover

Paid for by Trump National Committee JFC, Inc., a joint fundraising committee composed of and authorized by Donald J. Trump for President 2024, Inc. and the Republican National Committee